温度上昇曲線　 Temperature rise curve負荷軽減曲線　 Ｌｏａｄ ｄｅｒａｔｉｎｇ ｃｕｒｖｅ
品番構成法　 　 Type descriptions
特徴　 　 Ｆｅａｔｕｒｅｓ
製品紹介　 　 Ｉｎｔｒｏｄｕｃｔｉｏｎ
特性　 　 ＣｈａｒａｃｔｅｒｉｓｔｉｃｓＲＧＨ-Type
 不燃性塗料巻線固定抵抗器　　Ｆｌａｍｅ Ｐｒｏｏｆ Ｗｉｒｅ Ｗｏｕｎｄ Ｆｉｘｅｄ Ｒｅｓｉｓｔｏｒｓ
負荷率
温

  20  10
 90±1.50.39～18.0K
0.22～ 15.0K
0.39～ 27.0K
0.33～ 22.0K
 20
 15
RGH10   10
RGH30   30
0.68～ 56.0K
0.56～22.0KRGH60
RGH20
  40RGH40
  60
RGH50
RGH100  100
115±1.5
 43
0.68～ 4.7K 35RGH80   80
1.00～39.0K 140±2.0
RGH120  120  50
RGH150
RGH250  250 108
 150  66
RGH200  200  88
RGH300  300 130 4.70～82.0K4.70～100.0K
RGH400  400 168 〃
―
RGH1000 1000 420
〃
193±2.5
140±2.0118±2.0
215±2.5
Ｏ( *4 )
RGH500  500 210 10.00～82.0K
Ｌ2
3.5±0.3  12±0.3
〃
Ｕ Ｌ1
10.00～100.0K
〃  85±2.0
Ｔ
 60±1.5
〃
152±2.5
127±2.0
〃
〃
〃
〃
RGH750  750 315
304±3.0―
 56.0±3RGH50
 29.5±3
ｈ